
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
10 

189 
318 
329 
81 

613 
530 
178 
100 
251 
15 

226 
610 
278 
331 
364 
375 
102 
137 
184 
899 
54 

177 
124 
34 

495 
127 
707 
111 
173 
441 
300 
898 
211 
817 
991 
719 
413 
942 
391 
333 
276 
212 

Name 
Calvin Vlaanderen 
Mika Kordbarlag 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Luca Nijenhuis 
Brian Hsu 
Vaclav Kovar 
Brent Van Doninck 
Roy van Heugten 
Stephan Büttner 
Patrick Vos 
Stefan Ekerold 
Tom Koch 
Mads Sjoholm 
Thomas Vermijl 
Ondrej Brendl 
Dietger Damiaens 
Kilian Imlig 
Richard Sikyna 
Luca Bruggmann 
Marco König 
Nils Gehrke 
Kevin Winkle 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Jakub Teresak 
Toni Hoffmann 
Mathias Plessers 
Nico Busch 
Rico Siebert 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Jonas Larsen 
Phillip Eggers 
Bradley Cox 
Elias Stapel 
Fabian Strobel 
Akos Rozgonyi 
Mark Scheu 
Yannick Vertommen 
Nolan Cordens 
Nicolai Skjaerli 
Sandro Lorsbach 
Nico Stepan 
Rosell Joan David 
Nico Vogt 

FNM 

KNMV 

DMSB 

LMSF 

KNMV 

DMSB 

ACCR 

FMB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

ACCR 

FMB 

FMS 

SMF 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

PZM 

DMU 

DMSB 

MSA 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MAMS 

DMSB 

FMB 

FMB 

NMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

RFME 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

NED/Schmelz 

GER/Schloß Holte-

LTU/Anyksciai 

NED/Heerde 

GER/Pless 

CZE/Protivin 

BEL/Herentals 

NED/Achterveld 

GER/Schkölen 

NED/rosmalen 

GER/Weiskirchen 

GER/Wormstedt 

DEN/Gråsten 

BEL/Helchteren 

CZE/Skute? 

BEL/Kortessem 

SUI/Goldau 

SVK/Liesek 

LIE/Balzers (FL) 

GER/Ansbach 

GER/Kaltenholzha

GER/Murrhardt 

GER/Klüden 

CZE/Chomutov 

GER/Wismar 

BEL/Landen 

GER/Nützen 

GER/Calw-Stammh

POL/zebrzydowice

DEN/skanderborg 

GER/Mücke-Atzen

RSA/Kwa-zulu Nat

GER/Kettenacker 

GER/Bernstadt 

HUN/Szeged 

GER/Grabenstette

BEL/Sint Katelijne 

BEL/Sint-Truiden 

NOR/Øvrebø 

GER/Neustadt Wie

GER/Dotternhause

ESP/SANT ANTON

GER/Neudenau 

Trademark 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

Entrant / Team  

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 

Team KTM-GST Berlin 

Steel Mustang Racing 

MX PROMOTION/GEBBEN RACING/KAWA

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EUROPE 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

Modiform mx team 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland-AC Mo

Ekerold Motorsport 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

BvZ Racing Team 

GPR Promo by Mefo 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

GPR Promo by Mefo 

H Four MX-Raceland 

MX Slovakia 

KTM Team marXparts-Motocenter Hegau

KOSAK Racing Team 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

Winkle Racing 

KM-Kaczmarek-Motorsport 

Mefo Sport Racing Team Germany 

BvZ Racing Team 

Latvia Husqvarna Racing 

BvZ Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing 

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing 

KMP-REPSOSL-Honda 

Team Dennert-Racing/MJ-Sport 

Bodo Schmidt motosport 

KTM Kosak Racing 

Team Suzuki Waldmann 

KTM-Mayer, MRS Racing 

Team Standing Construct-KTM 

Diga Racing Team 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland- AC M

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 

KMP HONDA REPSOL RACING 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland- AC M

Mx Attack 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
7 
7 
9 
8 
5 

Best Tm 
2:07.707 
2:09.541 
2:10.327 
2:10.373 
2:10.415 
2:10.703 
2:10.725 
2:10.936 
2:11.201 
2:11.527 
2:11.937 
2:12.093 
2:12.393 
2:12.672 
2:12.690 
2:12.703 
2:12.726 
2:12.775 
2:13.313 
2:13.458 
2:13.488 
2:13.559 
2:13.591 
2:14.021 
2:14.550 
2:14.814 
2:14.921 
2:14.983 
2:15.075 
2:15.565 
2:15.620 
2:15.828 
2:16.639 
2:16.946 
2:17.256 
2:18.554 
2:18.782 
2:19.175 
2:20.129 
2:21.032 
2:21.642 
2:25.229 
2:29.202 

Diff 

1.834 
2.620 
2.666 
2.708 
2.996 
3.018 
3.229 
3.494 
3.820 
4.230 
4.386 
4.686 
4.965 
4.983 
4.996 
5.019 
5.068 
5.606 
5.751 
5.781 
5.852 
5.884 
6.314 
6.843 
7.107 
7.214 
7.276 
7.368 
7.858 
7.913 
8.121 
8.932 
9.239 
9.549 

10.847 
11.075 
11.468 
12.422 
13.325 
13.935 
17.522 
21.495 

In Lap 
8 
8 
9 
8 
3 
8 
8 
8 
3 
8 
6 
7 
8 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
5 
8 
7 
8 
3 
7 
7 
6 
9 
9 
6 
7 
6 
9 
4 
3 
6 
3 
6 
6 
4 

km/h 
52,010 
51,273 
50,964 
50,946 
50,930 
50,818 
50,809 
50,727 
50,625 
50,499 
50,342 
50,283 
50,169 
50,063 
50,057 
50,052 
50,043 
50,024 
49,823 
49,768 
49,757 
49,731 
49,719 
49,559 
49,365 
49,268 
49,229 
49,206 
49,173 
48,995 
48,975 
48,900 
48,610 
48,501 
48,391 
47,938 
47,859 
47,724 
47,399 
47,096 
46,893 
45,735 
44,517 

 

Bemerkungen 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
531 

Name 
Florian Hellrigl 

FNM 

ÖAMTC 

Nat/Hometown 

AUT/Telfs 

Trademark 

KAWASAKI 

Entrant / Team  Laps 
1 

Best Tm Diff In Lap 
0 

km/h 
- 
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